- PERMIT o

SEWAGE DISPOSAL SYSTEM

’}/ /‘, '77/5/ MARYLAND STATE DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH®

{ HOWARD COUNTY ELLICOTT CITY

= piISTRICT 58
OS B 3‘65 7L oare_ 10/2/81
Oskar Schul z, Inc. IS PERMITTED TO INSTALL X ALTER
6610 Blackwatch Lane, Highland, Md. 20777 988-9098

ADDRESS <537 PHONE
suepivision. Highland Lake —— River Clyde Drive Lo_|,93 , Sec. 3, Areal

PROPERTY OWNER Oskar Schulz

ADDRESS 6610 Blackwatch Lane, Highland, Md. 20777

speciFications Y bedrooms WW"W%?F @e e alfeched /P//é)

SEPTIC TANK CAPACITY 'm ALLONS

DRAIN FIELD DEPTH FEET, BOTTOM AREA SQ. FT.

/’ﬁ'> a "o
u;%w |

DEEP TRENCH DEPTH FEET, BOTTOM AREA .
T ” 7
of 4+

SQ. FT.

sQ. FT. // 7/6'/
FT. BELOW ORIGINAL GRADE. MAXIMUM DEPTH

SEEPAGE PITS —__ABSORBENT SIDE-WALL AREA

INLET PIPE

FT. BELOW ORIGINAL GRADE

EFFECTIVE DEPTH AT FT. BELOW ORIGINAL GRADE.

LOCATE DISPOSAL AREA LOT LINE AS SEEN WHEN

FT. FROM LOT LINE AND FT. FROM

FACING LOT FROM
DRY WELL AND TRENCH - Sgstem to have 135 sg. ft. effective sidewall absorption area per

: , w original
grade. Maximum depth of dry well or trench bottom to be no deeper than 9 ft. below

t from the front lot line and 135 ft. from
the right side line as seen when facing the lot from River Clyde Drive.

Frank Skinner 9/17/79
PLANS APPROVED BY DATE

COVER NO WORK UNTIL INSPECTED AND APPROVED.

NEITHER THE HOWARD COUNTY COUNCIL NOR THE HEALTH DEPARTMENT IS RESPONSIBLE FOR THE SUCCESSFUL OPERATION OF ANY SYSTEM.
NOTE: IF TRENCH IS USED CALL FOR INSPECTION BEFORE PLACING GRAVEL IN TRENCH.

NOTE: NO DRY WELL SHALL EXCEED 15 FOOT IN DIAMETER.

NOTE: ALL PIPE FROM HOUSE TO DISPOSAL AREA MUST BE CAST IRON.

PERMIT VOID AFTER THREE YEARS.

NOTE: INSTALL STAND PIPE ON SEPTIC TANK AND DRY WELL. STAND PIPES MUST BE 6 INCHES IN DIAMETER. CASTIRON, CONCRETE OR TERRA
COTTA ACCEPTED.

"INSTALLER IS RESPONSIBLE FOR OBTAINING FINAL APPROVAL ON THIS PERMIT.
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g 'HOWARD COUNTY o//zd/g,z ELLICOTT CITY
. \INE X A mMpeasc pigrricr__Sth
‘ : A2 M Bl 2 DATE_ 1/28/82

Oskar Schulz IS PERMITTED TO INSTALL_X __ALTER

idneks 6610 Blackwatch Lane, Highland, Md. 20777 — 988-9098

SRS IASION Highland Lake Ro“’6521 River Clyde Drive L':)1,93 , Sec. 3, Are.;

Oskar Schulz
PROPERTY OWNER

same as above
ADDRESS

SPECIFICATIONS 1500 gallon tank - will serve two bathrooms. - Split system

SEPTIC TANK CAPACITY GALLONS

DRAIN FIELD DEPTH FEET, BOTTOM AREA

SQ. FT.

DEEP TRENCH DEPTH FEET, BOTTOM AREA

SQ. FT.

SEEPAGE PITS —__ABSORBENT SIDE-WALL AREA SQ. FT.

~ INLET PIPE FT. BELOW ORIGINAL GRADE. MAXIMUM DEPTH FT. BELOW ORIGINAL GRADE

EFFECTIVE DEPTH AT FT. BELOW ORIGINAL GRADE.

LOCATE DISPOSALAREA _______FT. FROM LOT LINE AND FT. FROM LOT LINE AS SEEN WHEN

FACING LOT FROM
DRY WELL AND TRENCH - System to contain at least 438 sq. ft. effective sidewall absorption
area (or 12' x 12" dry well; inlet at 3 ft, dry well bottom 9 ft.
deep and 25 ft. trench, inlet at 3 ft and trench bottom at 9 ft.). Dry well and trench
inlet at 3 ft. below original grade. Maximum depth @f dry well or trench bottom is 9 ft.
Place the dry well 70 ft. from the right rear corner of the house and about 130 ft. from
the front lot line. Start the trench after a 5 foot earth buffer with the dry well and
proceed to dig it on level ground the necessary distance. Call for inspection of trench
before gravel is installed in trench.

Frank Skinner 1/29/82
PLANS APPROVED BY DATE

COVER NO WORK UNTIL INSPECTED AND APPROVED.

NEITHER THE HOWARD COUNTY COUNCIL NOR THE HEALTH DEPARTMENT IS RESPONSIBLE FOR THE SUCCESSFUL OPERATION OF ANY SYSTEM.

NOTE: IF TRENCH IS USED CALL FOR INSPECTION BEFORE PLACING GRAVEL IN TRENCH.

NOTE: NO DRY WELL SHALL EXCEED 15 FOOT IN DIAMETER.

>
NOTE: ALL PIPE FROM HOUSE TO DISPOSAL AREA MUST BE CAST IRON. K
PERMIT VOID AFTER THREE YEARS. R

NOTE: INSTAL},‘STAND PIPE ON SEPTIC TANK AND DRY WELL. STAND PIPES MUST BE 6 INCHES IN DIAMETER. CAST IRON, CONCRETE OR TERRA

*INSTALLER IS RESPONSIBLE FOR OBTAINING FINAL APPROVAL ON THIS PERMIT. &

.COTTA ACCEPTED. §
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Oskar Schulz, Inc.
xxxmuummxxmgmxxmnswmxmggxxxxﬁugmﬁxxmﬁﬂk

Blackwatch Lane
Highland, Maryland 20777

November 11, 1981

Howard County Health Department
3430 Court House Drive

Ellicott City

Maryland 21043

Dear Mr., Skinner,

Pursuant to our conversation of November 10, 1981 regarding
the septic system on Lot 93 River Clyde Drive, Highland Lake,

Highland, Maryland 20777, we have reduced the bedrooms in
this house from six to four.

Oskar Schulz, In

Purchasery/ zvﬂ@, (Mm |

Lec___
Purchase{r L g/mf Y
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Di e A;;L(Cf5?'/A
R | June 1, 1982

Dear Sir:

We, Andrew and Joan Considine, purchasers of the home
under construction on Lot 93 River Clyde Drive,Highland,
Maryland, fully understand the health department require-
ment that a septic cleanout be placed every 50 feet., However,
we do not want a cleanout within the confines of our patio and

request a waiver of this requirement.
Sincerely,

ek . G gl
b | /|
; [ /7 ¢ A A

Andrew and Joan Considine

j}?vaa/’éﬁ}7ba;;kﬂg',
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LAND SURVEYOR 3440

8312 EMERALD DRIVE SYKESVILLE MARYLAND 21784 PHONE (301) 79S8 2210

LOCATION SURVEY
=T SR RIS <
LOT 92 RIVE®R CLYDE PRIVE

1/ SHEET | ¢! SEcC3 AREA |}
/ MG HLAND LAKIE
4 ELFETT 6 DISTRICT &

A\

s

a MO A A STRVE M §




Ich 8 1 7 5 SEQUENCE NO. STATE OF MARYLAND THIS REPORT MUST BE SUBMITTED WITHIN
35 = J (WP, USE ONLY) WELL COMPLETION REPORT 30 DAYS AFTER WELL IS COMPLETED

( ol FILL IN THIS FORM COMPLETELY COUNTY : #
A D e B PLEASE PRINT OR TYPE NUMBER A 2 L{ 03 "A
: Pote Rece.n::d) AN tian R - AQX] | PERMIT NO.
YA e Y T DATE WELL COMPLETED penih, oL e FROM “PERMIT TO DRILL WELL’
MR = [TTTIT) —rronERREST FooT =L
. o gaal 15 20 22 (TO NEAREST FOOT) 2¢ 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37
P 4 Pan . .. -—
- |owneRr. Oshov Schyl= LTac, el \L : T,
i last name > A { irst name P 3
" |STREET OR RFD Kiver Clhuda Dvive TOWN Clork8 v /e &
} H i 3
doivision__ddia b laud dake SECTION LOoT g )
53 "CROUTING RECORD
Not_required for driven wells N WeLL Has BEEN GROUTED i I“E"-] C|3
STATE THE KIND OF FORMATIONS W(Circle Appropriate Box) T2 3 (56q nol %
PENETRATED, THEIR COLOR, DEPTH, v G MATERIAL =
THICKNESS AND IF WATER BEARING TWPEOX' S ¥ PUMPING TEST
DESCRIPTION (Use FEET [ Check | CEMENT BENTONITE CLAY [B [C| JHOURSPUMPED (nearest hour) L I e
addmonal sheets if needed) if water - ‘5
fROM | TO NO. OF BAGS ___ &2 N0.0F{PﬁNDS
GALLONS OF WATER v etinn o i e /
DEPTH OF GROUT SEAI; (to nearest f METHOD USED TO el Mral 15
Colac /1 At b vz e 5 Zsros ™t | MEASURE PUMPING RATE e — (100
OW\ne g roucd-Ch- | f : ~ {gpierd it tromCaurtace) s WATER LEVEL - (distance;from land surface)
\ casmg
éd clau Ayped BEFORE PUMPING | Lo P y
(d . "e‘ insert |c|ol 17 S =
aprOl;rlale CONCRETE] WHEN PUMPING In——"éa—\"l——u'
code
o\ | i b,ww IPI |.| IOITI TYPE OF PUMP USED (for test)
Drowa shale (9" |47 PLASTIC  OTHER A1 b El‘"s”" twbine
‘St ‘/ 27 27
Wl Xe ™ MAIN Nominal diameter Total depth ] ey
CASING top(main)casing of main casing centnfugal (:&-] rotary (describe
TYPE (nearest inch) (nearest foot) 27 7 27 below)

jet submersibl
S o Qg [S]mmernne
'\ orr? ,r XAAS o S = : =
g 50 Al 62 % 66 70 i

D\(O\\\ \SQ;\"‘S ‘ o7

EEN OTHER CASING (if used)
A diameter depth (feet)
/ S inch from to
',.: \/‘*. ‘Q A o c L | L > & l 4 Bast YES NQ.
4 DRILLER WILL INSTALL PUMP
: r|‘I| | l (CIRCLE APPROPRIATE BOX) (LA
= 2400 RN ,i,, ot s G l R 7 B s | IF DRILLER INSTALLS PUMP, THIS SECTION
G Gauy SChS 5 7 AN MUST BE COMPLETED FOR ALL WELLS
\ o
< Sewonives SCREEN BECORD EXCEPT HOME USE
= TYPE OF PUMP (WRITE APPROPRIATE
insert I S| T | | B| RI H|O LETTER IN BOX - SEE ABOVE:
appropriate STEEL BRASS, | (X,CN,P,R,S, T, O)
code BRONZE HOLE || caPAGITY: gid
it GALLONS PER MINUTE
(to nearest gallon) L 1
PLASTIC OTHER 3 3
c PUMP HORSE POWER | o
4 37
{ 23 €q- 1o 5 PUMP COLUMN LENGTH(earest 19____.
DEPTH (marest ft:) 43 47
E
A 'I | I - a 5 CASING HEIGHT (circle appropriate box
c ";/ Q T e, o \ and enter casing height)
" ‘ above
s LAND SURFACE
2 23 . 24 126 JOJ l32 36J B [ (nearos'
CIRCLE APPROPRIATE BOX £ = below ) s foot)
. A WELL WAS ABANDONED AND SEALED > 2% i ¥ o LOCATION OF WELL ON LOT
WHEN THIS WELL WAS COMPLETED ‘ % SHOW PERMANENT STRUCTURE SUCH AS
NKS, AND/OR
!EI ELECTRIC LOG OBTAINED g : . E%&;ﬁ%’ég PAT\:IS mm'éi"TE NéT LESS
TEST WELL CONVERTED TO PRODUCTION] DIAMETER (NEAREST THAN TWO DISTANCES
WELL OF SCREEN 63 INCH) (MEASUREMENTS TO WELL) {\)
I HEREBY CERTIFY THAT | HAVE COMPLIED WITH ALL Séfrom to -
CONDITIONS STATED ON THE ABOVE-CAPTIONED "'PERMIT
4 3
“ ?...'5‘.!’.2:2 is roliEaccunate, ano comricre JORAYEL PACK s I —
0O TH BE KNOWLEDGE, INFORMATION AND 2 4 -
b et e IIF WELL DRILLED WAS :
| LYy | JFLOWING WELL CIRCLE BOX
DRILLERS IDENT. NO. .
WRA USE ONLY i F Ld
2 (NOT TO BE FILLED IN BY DRILLER)
RS SIGNAT g
-
(MUST MATCH SIGNATURE ON APPLICATION (E.R.0.5) wQ
o . P 76 -
LS K kS ol g 1] |
SITE SUPERVISOR (sign.of driller or journeyman TELESCOPE LOG OTHER DATA
| responsible for sitework if different from permittee) CASING INDICATOR
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EXIST. GR. a PRYWELL G464 cO SITE PLAN

INV. 1N PRYWELL  44/.0° LoT 53 RIVER CLYDE DRIVE
INV. 0UT SEPTIC TANK 4¢/.20 SHEET 1 oF)1 ,SEC.3 AREAL

INV. IN SEPTIC TANK 4e€!, 70

INV. OUT of DWELLING 46/.85 HIGH LAND [LAWKE

FIRST FLOOR ELEV. 4€£.00 P%D?SELECT/ON DISTRICT &
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No. oF BEDPROOMS » [ OshiarSchulz

ACREAGE F.2810 ACRES

7 7/8/
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